FORM 4

## **UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION**

Washington, D.C. 20549

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL							
OMB Number:	3235-0287						
Estimated average burden							
hours per response.	0.5						

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person*  Wu Lei		2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> T GigaCloud Tec					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)  X Director X 10% Owner				
(Last) (First) (Middle	١	3. Date of Earliest Tra 05/15/2024	ansactio	n (Mo	onth/Day/Year)			X Officer (give to below)  Chief E		ther (specify elow) cer	
4388 SHIRLEY AVENUE  Street) EL MONTE CA 91731		4. If Amendment, Dat	e of Oriç	ginal F	Filed (Month/D	ay/Year)	6. Lir	Form filed by	One Reporting F	Person	
(City) (State) (Zip)	- 1.	Rule 10b5-1(o	indicate i	that a	transaction was	made pu	rsuant to a conf	tract, instruction or writ	ten plan that is inte	ended to satisfy	
Table I -	Non-Derivat	tive Securities /	Acqui	red,	Disposed	of, or	Beneficial	ly Owned			
2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Ye		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	$\vdash$					5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
			Code	٧	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			
Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share	05/15/2024		S <sup>(1)</sup>		9,423	D	\$35 <sup>(2)</sup>	133,143	I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited <sup>(3)(4)(5)</sup>	
Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share	05/15/2024		S <sup>(1)</sup>		3,683	D	\$35.83 <sup>(6)</sup>	129,460	I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited <sup>(3)(4)(5)</sup>	
Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share	05/15/2024		S <sup>(1)</sup>		1,082	D	\$37.52 <sup>(7)</sup>	128,378	I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited <sup>(3)(4)(5)</sup>	
Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share	05/16/2024		S <sup>(1)</sup>		2,664	D	\$35.35(8)	125,714	I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited <sup>(3)(4)(5)</sup>	
Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share	05/16/2024		S <sup>(1)</sup>		10,440	D	\$36.14 <sup>(9)</sup>	115,274	I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited <sup>(3)(4)(5)</sup>	
Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share	05/16/2024		S <sup>(1)</sup>		1,084	D	\$37.09(10)	114,190	I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited <sup>(3)(4)(5)</sup>	

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Table 11 Deri Execution Date, if any (e.g. (Month/Day/Year)	Vativ Tranşa , <b>⇔</b> ⊌ut( 8)	e Sec action BosGal	UT NY of Solow Secu Acqu (A) of Dispo	rities ired r osed	CG DAMOEKOD Expiration Da 1889 (DIAGN	iga te କ୍ରୋconve	OF Töle B Securities rbiologicats (Instr. 3 au	e Aeficially Underlying Schuities) nd 4)	Owned Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code ( 8) Code		Deriv Secu Acqu	ative rities	6. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Month/Day/Y Date Exercisable	ite	Securities	d Amount of Underlying Security Amount or Number of Shares	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	gnaturaber of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Class B Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share	(11)			Code	v	Dispersion of (D) (Instrand s	sed . 3, 4	(11)  Date Exercisable	(11)—Expiration Date	Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share	-8,076,732- Amount or Number of Shares		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4) 8,076,732	I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited <sup>(5)(12)</sup>

1. Name and Address of Wu Lei	Reporting Person*									
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)								
C/O GIGACLOUD	TECHNOLOGY INC									
4388 SHIRLEY AV	ENUE									
(Street)										
EL MONTE	CA	91731								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
1. Name and Address of	· ·									
JI XIANG HU T	JI XIANG HU TONG HOLDINGS LTD									
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)								
C/O GIGACLOUD	C/O GIGACLOUD TECHNOLOGY INC									
4388 SHIRLEY AV	4388 SHIRLEY AVENUE									
(Street)										
EL MONTE	CA	91731								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
Name and Address of Reporting Person*										
SHAN LAO HU	TONG LLC									
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)								
C/O GIGACLOUD TECHNOLOGY INC										
4388 SHIRLEY AVENUE										
(Street)										
EL MONTE	CA	91731								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
Evalenation of Pospon		-								

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. The shares were sold pursuant to the 10b5-1 plans.
- 2. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$34.6 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$35.59.
- 3. Lei Wu ("Mr. Wu") is the sole member and sole manager of a limited liability company, Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC, that is the sole shareholder of Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited. As a result of these relationships, Mr. Wu may be deemed to be an indirect beneficial owner of the securities held by Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited.
- 4. Represents Class A ordinary shares, par value of US\$0.05 per share, of the Issuer ("Class A Ordinary Shares") directly held by Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited.
- 5. This report shall not be deemed an admission that any of the reporting persons is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 of Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any
- 6. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$35.6 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$36.3.
- 7. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$36.74 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$38.6.
- 8. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$34.86 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$35.84.
- 9. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$35.86 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$36.80. 10. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$36.86 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$37.35.
- 11. The Class B Ordinary Shares are convertible at any time at the option of the holder into an equal number of Class A Ordinary Shares at no cost.
- 12. Represents Class B ordinary shares, par value of US\$0.05 per share, of the Issuer ("Class B Ordinary Shares") directly held by Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited.

## Remarks:

05/17/2024 /s/ Lei Wu

/s/ Lei Wu, for Ji Xiang Hu

Tong Holdings Limited, By: Lei 05/17/2024

Wu, its director

/s/ Lei Wu, for Shan Lao Hu

Tong LLC, By: Lei Wu, its sole 05/17/2024 member

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.